P● 30
7
Frictionless Tables Type NCF
7.1 Frictionless Tables Type NCF
– 1 to multi-axis models; table components in cast-iron
– Low and light design
– 2 Sizes
– Lengths from 212 to 470 mm

NCF 46 MWF 4601 150 210 150 135 340 7 �25 128 125 4 �25 13 7 10.5
MWF 4602 415 9 �25 153
Ordering example: 1 Assembly bracket MWF 3301
P● 37
LINEAR  TECHNOLOGY
7.8 Ordering information Ordering example:
1 Frictionless table NCF 33-250/150–K1–V2–N1 or
1 Frictionless table comprising:
1 Frictionless table NCF 46–350/150–K1–V4–N–L–Form 22
1 Frictionless table NCF 46–250/150–K1–V4–N–L–Form 22
P● 38
7.9 Acceptance Tolerances All SCHNEEBERGER frictionless tables are
manufactured as standard with the accura-
cies indicated in the tables. Measurement is
in the unloaded state on a flat surface.
The tolerance values are shown in the table
as mentioned before. We can supply, as an
extra cost option, tables with acceptance
certificates with regard to angular devia-
tion in the individual axes (ROLL, PITCH,
YAW).
All SCHNEEBERGER tables are also avail-
able in higher accuracy, special quality exe-
cutions or in customer specific acceptance
tolerances.
Type Size
NCF 33–200/125-K1
33–250/125-K1
33–300/150-K1
33–350/150-K1
NCF 46–250/150-K1
46–350/150-K1
46–450/150-K1
Form 11
Form 22
Type Size
NCF 33–200/125-K1
33–250/125-K1
33–300/150-K1
33–350/150-K1
NCF 46–250/150-K1
46–350/150-K1
46–450/150-K1
Form 11
Form 22
P● 39
LINEAR  TECHNOLOGY
Form 11 Form 22 Form 11 Form 22 Form 11 Form 22
3 3 3 2 20 15
3 3 3 2 20 15
3 3 3 2 20 15
4 4 4 3 25 15
3 3 3 2 20 15
4 4 4 3 25 15
4 4 4 3 25 15
Straightness of Travel in µm Flatness of Travel in µm Parallelism in µm of Table Surfaces;
over Stroke Length; Laterally over Stroke Length; at Top frictionless Table in Middle Position
Straightness of Travel in µm Straightness of Travel in µm Squareness in µm Parallelism in µm
over Stroke Length; Laterally over Stroke Length; at Top of both Motions; of Table Surfaces;
over Stroke Length in Middle Position
Form 11 Form 22 Form 11 Form 22 Form 11 Form 22 Form 11 Form 22
Axis Axis Axis Axis Axis Axis
X Y X Y X Y X Y X and Y X and Y
4 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 30 22
4 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 30 22
4 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 30 22
5 4 5 4 6 5 3 3 10 10 35 22
4 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 10 10 30 22
5 4 5 4 6 5 3 3 10 10 35 22
5 4 5 4 6 5 3 3 10 10 35 22